@%W&W& 2025 Did You Know?

Box Contents: 7 packs

¢ 3 HA Did You Know packs
e 3 packs from other HA products
¢ 1 BONUS HA Holiday pack

Sample packs may include:

* 2019 Federal League

® 2022 Washington Chronicles
* 2023 1918: End of the Great War

¢ 2023 Flight

Base Cards:

CHECKLIST

¢ 2023 Gilded Age
e 2023 Historic Retrospective
® 2023 Mob 2

Orange Ice #/300; Green Ice #/200; Blue Ice #/75 Sequentially numbered; Red Ice #/25 Sequentially numbered; Black

Ice 1/1

1 Joe Adcock

2 John Amos

3 Earl Averill

4 Rick Barry

5 Ray Blades

6 George Blanda
7 John Bogart

8 Abe Bowman
9 Bobby Bragan
10 Harry Brecheen
1 Nellie Briles
12 Hubie Brown
13 Mace Brown
14 Clay Bryant

15 Bud Byerly

16 Bob Cain

17 Bruce Campbell
18 Jimmy Carter

19 Wilt Chamberlain
20 Spud Chandler

21 Harry Chiti

22 Frank Crosetti
23 Guy Curtright
24 Con Dempsey
25 Bob Dernier

26 Johnny Dickshot
27 Bobby Doerr

28 Pete Donohue
29 Charles Duryea
30 Oisk Erskine

31 Bob Feller

32 Carl Furillo

33 Bill Gadsby

34 Eric Gagne

35 Tony Gwynn

36 Joe Hauser

37 Tommy Henrich

38
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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52
53
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Babe Herman
Darnell Hillman
Todd Hollandsworth
Carl Hubbell
Catfish Hunter
Smead Jolley
George Kell
Don Kessinger
Don Larsen
Herman Layne
Bill Lee

Bob Lemon
Ivan Lendl
Reggie Lewis
Jim Lonborg
Connie Mack
Don Mattingly
Gene Mauch
Bill Melton
Minnie Mifoso
Rick Monday
Terry Moore
Don Mossi
Stan Musial
Chet Nichols Jr.
Nichelle Nichols
Fred Norman
Joe Nuxhall
Satchel Paige
Clarence “Ace” Parker
Marty Pattin
Monte Pearson
Gaylord Perry
Johnny Pesky
Bill Peterman
Al Piechota

Ray Poat

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Tom Poholsky
Elvis Presley
Branch Rickey
Oscar Robertson
Frank Robinson
Pete Rose

Edd Roush

Bill Russell
Campy Russell
Joe Sewell
Bobby Shantz
Bill Sharman
Gary Sheffield
Bert Shepard
Mike Sillinger
Ted Simmons
Bill Singer
Frank Skaff
Warren Spahn
Craig Stadler
Monty Stratton
Clyde Sukeforth
Frank Joseph Thomas Sr.
Mark Twain
Johnny Unitas
Mickey Vernon
Bill Virdon

Rube Walker
Bill Wambsganss
Buzzy Wares
Bill White
Whitey Ford
Joe Wood

Gene Woodling
Orville Wright
Carl Yowell
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Cut Signature Cards

Joe AdcocK....cccevniinennnnns 14
John Amos ....ccevvnvinennnnne. 1
Earl Averill........coovenennen. 15
RickBarry ..cccoeveviieniennenne. 3
Ray Blades.......c.ccceunennenns 17
George Blanda.................. 1
John Bogart........cceeueeenns 20
Abe Bowman................... 15
Bobby Bragan.................. 30
Harry Brecheen................ 18
Nellie Briles ........cccceeuneent 10
Hubie Brown .................... 8
Mace Brown...........ccccu..il 20
ClayBryant .......c..c.cunee.. 32
Bud Byerly.....ccccevuvvneennnnns 22
BobCain...ccceevviiinnennnne. 3
Bruce Campbell............... 7
Jimmy Carter......cccceeuneee. 2
Wilt Chamberlain ............. 1
Spud Chandler................ 14
Harry Chiti .ccccevnviniennennnne. 2
Frank Crosetti .......cc.cu...... 5
Guy Curtright .................. 34
Con Dempsey................. 20
Bob Dernier........ccceueeunen. 12
Johnny Dickshot.............. 1
Bobby Doerr.......ccccuunnent 20
Pete Donohue................. 19
Charles Duryea................ 21
Oisk Erskine.................... 24
Bob Feller .....ccevvnivnennnnns 20
CarlFurillo.....cccvvvnennenn.e. 10
Bill Gadsby.......c.ccceunennenns 50
Eric Gagne ....cccccvuvennennnen 1
Tony Gwynn .......ccceuveuneenee. 1
Joe Hauser.....coeeuvvnennens 10
Tommy Henrich................ 9
Babe Herman.................. 10

CHECKLIST
Darnell Hillman................ 1
Todd Hollandsworth........ 10
CarlHubbell ................... 17
Catfish Hunter ................. 4
Smead Jolley.....cccuueunennenn. 5
George Kell .c..eeenvevneennnnnns 9
Don Kessinger.................. 4
DonLarsen ......cccoceueunenn. 10
Herman Layne................. 25
BillLE€...uverneeieiiieeennnns 37
BoblLemon .........ceeuneeneeen. 6
lvanLendl........cccvvennennenne. 3
Reggie Lewis ......cccccuuuennen 2
Jim Lonborg.....cc.cueeeeneann. 10
Connie MacK.......ccccuueuneee. 1
Don Mattingly.....c.cccuuvee.e. 2
Gene Mauch ................... 13
Bill Melton..........ccceuneeneens 16
Minnie Mifoso........c.......... 3
Rick Monday .......ccceuneeeee 2
Terry Moore......ccccevueennens 34
Don MoSSi..ccuceeiiniinnennnnn. 21
Stan Musial............cu.....e. 41
Chet Nichols Jr................. 1
Nichelle Nichols............... 1
Fred Norman................... 1
Joe Nuxhall ..............ceeeees 19
Satchel Paige .......ccccu...... 1
Clarence “Ace” Parker.....21
Marty Pattin ...........c.c...... 13
Monte Pearson................. 8
Gaylord Perry ....cceuvevnennenn. 2
Johnny Pesky.......ccccuceeetl 15
Bill Peterman .................. 36
Al Piechota.........cccceeeneil 20
Ray Poat .......ccevvvinennnnns 17
Tom Poholsky.................. 21
Elvis Presley.....cccceevnennennne 1

Branch Rickey ................. 10
Oscar Robertson............. 50
Frank Robinson................ 1
Pete ROSE ..ccuvvvevienvennennnee 1
Edd Roush .....cccevveeeennanns 28
BillRussell.......ccceveunnnnnee 1
Campy Russell................. 3
Joe Sewell.....cceuvevneeennennnen 2
Bobby Shantz.................. 13
BillSharman .................... 3
Gary Sheffield ................. 50
Bert Shepard........ccc..u...... 9
Mike Sillinger......c.cccveueee. 4
Ted Simmons.................. 50
BillSinger.....cccevvvveennennne. 3
Frank Skaff.......ccceeeeenneenns 20
Warren Spahn................... 6
Craig Stadler....c..ccceeeuneenes 1
Monty Stratton ................ 18
Clyde Sukeforth .............. 14
Frank Joseph Thomas Sr. .22
Mark Twain.......cccceeeunennnee 1
Samuel Clemens.............. 1
Johnny Unitas.................. 30
Mickey Vernon ................ 10
BillVirdon ......ccevvvennnennnee 8
Rube Walker .........cc......... 9
Bill Wambsganss............. 15
Buzzy Wares ......ccccveuneenn. 9
BillWhite ...ccvvuvvivineinnnnens 21
Whitey Ford..........co..o....... 1
JoeWood.....cccevevneeinennnnn 4
Gene Woodling ............... 40
Orville Wright .................. 11
CarlYowell ......c.ueeueeene.ee. 17
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